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Cod columbofil:

05022 734708

Concurs :

Cod concurs 081201

Sincronizare 23.06.,22 10:25:36 CAT
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Nr Serie inel Culo |Nr.inel

are !Senzor

——— e et — e
1 RO 21 509244M|AB DASSETES
Z RO 20 T729145F 3% DAF760F4
3 RO 21 509232M|5%2 DABROGAF
4 RO 21 509231M: 57 DAERCETO
5 RO 20 1116603M| 5% DADEDATZ
) RO 21 hO9ZBBM|3Z DAS401R7
7 RO 217 509238M|CUT IDATBA3FE
8 RC 19 L96626M: 5% DAF1F3E5E
9 RO 19 L97432F |GUT |DAEECEGD
10 RO 21 BOS290M|EUT |DAS4045D0
11 RO 21 hO9Z25F |82 DAZEEGERA
12 RO 21 508265M GUT |DACECGAE
13 RO 27  EB09289M|58zZPA |DAS401AS
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Semnaturi Cregcator

Columbofil :

Loc lansare :

Imbarcare

Data

Ora

T0:25:47
10:25:;54
10:26:02
10:26:08
10:26:21
10:26:27
10:26:33
10:26:35
10:26:48
10:26:58
10:27:05
10:27:15
10:27:21

Comisia control

23.06.22 10:27:31 |

ALBINA DORIN
ARk 1B s Lovr

QI 0 2oll

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Club

: RO-01.

32

48500754

====x

Serie ceasg
Autorizare
BENZING-EXFEFRESS

024477
200017F8C



